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North West Skills & Age Group Qualifier 2024

Detailed Results

Manchester

7.0.7.3

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group E Open

Sebastian Karanjit (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695399(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 89.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 101.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 121.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 152.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 184.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 210.35  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 239.15  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 272.75  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 294.20  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Tobias Groves (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1711971(2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 33.50  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 87.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 113.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 138.35  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 167.05  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 195.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 213.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 235.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 251.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 273.00  Forward Jump

Toby Dorey (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1714721(3)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 42.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.0     8.5 13.60 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 15.75 71.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 95.35  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 125.35  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 154.75  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 32.50 187.25  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 205.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 229.75  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 246.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 267.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 26 8:31 AM,  Monday, May 20, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group E Open

Macsen Norris (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1754900(4)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 47.40  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 71.20  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 93.95  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 115.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 8.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 134.95  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 153.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 174.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 194.45  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 211.45  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 233.05  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 251.55  Back Fall Straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Group D Open

Oscar Barker (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695445(1)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 43.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 67.60  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 91.65  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 113.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 135.15  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 156.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 181.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 201.65  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 219.15  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 247.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 273.15  Back Dive

Stanley Powell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742480(2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 71.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 97.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 31.80 129.30  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 155.10  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 185.20  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 212.50  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 233.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 233.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 251.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 269.50  Forward Jump

Henry Houlding (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1637520(3)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 36.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 75.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 111.50  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 139.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 167.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 189.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 215.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 238.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 258.80  Crouched Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group D Open

Tommy Stubbs (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1709730(4)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 61.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 80.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 104.05  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 127.45  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 153.35  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 181.95  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 198.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 220.95  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 240.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 257.95  Forward Jump

Daniel Keeling (2013) -- Manchester Aquatics Centre #16088051

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 43.20  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 89.80  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 107.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 124.30  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 141.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 156.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 174.30  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 190.80  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 220.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 250.40  Back Dive

Jules Hamilton (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1757963(6)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 72.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 94.90  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 112.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 132.90  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 150.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 167.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 185.40  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 203.40  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 227.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 245.40  Back Fall Straight

Theo Ferguson-Hyde (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695369(7)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 70.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 105.50  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 131.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 154.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 175.25  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 196.85  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 219.95  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 241.40  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Group D Open

Dougie Walkinshaw (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695401(8)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.0     8.5 12.75 49.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 72.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 93.25  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 113.05  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 136.15  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 162.15  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 181.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 202.15  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 217.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 234.65  Forward Jump

Jacob May (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1714847(9)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 68.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 125.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 149.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 167.75  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 189.95  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 212.35  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 233.80  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

William Roberts (2013) -- Burscough Diving Club #17508972

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 32.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 9.00 57.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 91.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 110.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 133.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 151.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 16.20 168.10  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 188.40  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 209.85  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Troy Ferra (2014) -- Burscough Diving Club #15174423

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 28.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 47.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5     16.5 24.75 71.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 91.05  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 107.85  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 128.85  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 2.0 2.5 2.5     7.0 9.10 137.95  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 156.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 172.45  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 189.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 205.95  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Group D Open

Samuel Hill (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) #1708517(12)

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

Theo Gilbert (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) #1524864(13)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Group C Open

Dominic Emery (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1480565(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 28.05 72.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 96.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 124.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 28.20 152.35  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 32.90 185.25  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 33.15 218.40  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 238.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 260.40  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 281.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 302.90  Forward Jump

Mason Cameron (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1496243(2)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 49.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 81.30  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 104.05  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 126.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 146.05  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 170.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 187.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5     2.5 2.50 189.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 210.05  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 240.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 273.45  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group C Open

George Storey-Field (2012) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695367(3)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 44.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 81.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 100.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 122.50  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 145.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 174.55  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 199.75  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 224.95  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 248.75  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 271.50  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Elliot Callan (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1711966(4)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 44.40  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 68.20  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 90.95  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 108.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 128.95  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 153.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 174.45  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 191.95  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 211.95  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 237.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 266.70  Back Dive

Layton Cook (2012) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1672483(5)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 40.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 80.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 120.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 140.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 166.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 188.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 211.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 234.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 259.50  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742479(6)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 117.00  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 139.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 155.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 179.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 199.10  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 225.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 25.35 250.35  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group C Open

Billy Duncan (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1743224(7)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 33.00  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 55.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 75.90  Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 98.10  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 117.90  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 141.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 19.50 161.20  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 182.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 199.20  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 220.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 238.70  Forward Jump

Jonny Hopkinson (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1758273(8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 34.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 57.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 80.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 98.10  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 117.30  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 142.50  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 164.60  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 184.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 203.60  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 221.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 238.60  Forward Jump

Ellis Brown (2012) -- Burscough Diving Club #14836591

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 75.10  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 96.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 114.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 133.05  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 152.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 169.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 189.05  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 208.05  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 208.05 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.0 3.5     9.0 14.40 222.45  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group B Open

Felix Di Bona (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1483600(1)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 35.10 63.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 27.00 90.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 126.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 34.10 160.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 192.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 222.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 249.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 33.00 282.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 42.90 325.30  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group B Open

Lennon Elson (2009) -- Burscough Diving Club #15174371

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 66.65  Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 95.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 38.00 133.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 44.00 177.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 199.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 24.20 224.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 18.05 242.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 20.00 262.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 292.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mack Dickinson (2010) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1478640(3)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 49.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 72.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 114.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 42.90 157.40  Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.0     11.5 18.40 175.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 29.70 205.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 16.20 221.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 26.60 248.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 33.00 281.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Norton (2010) -- Sunderland City Dive Team (guest) #1480603(4)

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 53.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 80.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 17.10 97.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 127.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 153.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 185.90  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 209.90  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 236.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 265.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1678107(5)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 52.40  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 26.60 79.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 106.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 2.0 2.5     7.5 13.50 119.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 147.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 26.25 174.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 201.75  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 225.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 248.95  Reverse Dive

Sasmitha Rathnayake (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742481(6)

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 42.00  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 61.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 21.60 83.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 23.75 106.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 128.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 29.25 157.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 180.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 198.60  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 228.20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group B Open

Bailey Watts (2010) -- Burscough Diving Club #14845882

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 22.95 52.70  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 79.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 31.90 111.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 111.20 1Forward Double Somersault

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 132.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 26.10 158.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 19.95 178.85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 198.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 23.75 222.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 9 / 26 8:31 AM,  Monday, May 20, 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group A 1Meter Open

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1431140(1)

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 54.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 27.75 82.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 111.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 149.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 179.40  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1695525(2)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.5     16.5 24.75 52.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 78.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 24.00 102.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 35.20 137.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 19.00 156.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group A 3Meter Open

Edward Kelly (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1431140(1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 53.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 83.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 112.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 147.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 35.70 183.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ben Cullimore (2008) -- City of Bradford Esprit (guest) #1695525(2)

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 44.25  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 71.45  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 97.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 21.60 118.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 30.40 149.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group E Female

Fearne Hauschild (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695414(1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 75.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 39.00 114.75  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group E Female

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 27.00 141.75  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 173.55  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 37.10 210.65  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 37.70 248.35  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 270.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 292.85  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 309.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 329.85  Forward Jump

Charlotte Roberts-Smith (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695482(2)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 36.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 75.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 95.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 115.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 139.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 159.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 185.10  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 212.10  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 242.90  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 272.80  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Jessica Hopwood (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695407(3)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 36.00  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 63.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 84.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 29.40 114.15  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 142.95  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 169.55  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 195.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 215.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 237.05  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.5     15.5 15.50 252.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 269.55  Forward Jump

Khushi Chahal (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1679727(4)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 83.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 106.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 126.20  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 157.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 186.25  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 206.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 225.25  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 246.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 264.25  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group E Female

Camryn-Rose Welsh (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1764389(5)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 33.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 50.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 88.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 107.00  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 131.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 157.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 183.40  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 208.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 233.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 263.05  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Charlotte Gregory (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1754934(6)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 49.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 35.00 84.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 115.35  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 133.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 153.35  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 170.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 188.85  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 206.35  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 221.35  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 243.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0     10.0 15.00 258.85  Back Dive

Annabel Waller (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1701797(7)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 106.50  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 17.25 123.75  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 143.75  Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 171.35  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 28.80 200.15  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 226.05  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 255.30  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Maya Saunders (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1754905(8)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 48.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 71.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 95.10  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 114.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.60  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 150.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 169.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 185.10  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 200.60  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 220.40  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 239.90  Back Fall Straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
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Lily Round (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1754926(9)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 90.15  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 106.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 127.65  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 7.0     17.5 17.50 145.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 167.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 186.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 204.15  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 219.75  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 239.25  Back Fall Straight

Cecily Nip (2015) -- Manchester Aquatics Centre #16608401

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 35.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 50.50  Back Fall Straight

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 69.10  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 88.90  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 109.30  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 131.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 150.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 169.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.55  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 14.50 201.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 3.5 3.5     11.5 11.50 212.55  Forward Jump

Miriam De-Vries (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) #1754902(11)

101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742477(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 98.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 123.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 151.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 179.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 201.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 223.40  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 26.60 250.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 29.90 279.90  Crouched Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group D Female

Iris Mulholland (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1630240(2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 66.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 96.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 121.50  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 148.50  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 179.30  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 199.45  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 218.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 236.95  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 255.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 274.95  Forward Jump

Daisy Warren (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1597552(3)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 40.00  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 64.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 89.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 115.25  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 143.45  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 170.05  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 24.05 194.10  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 213.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 233.10  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 249.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 268.10  Forward Jump

Jemima Phillips (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695389(4)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 143.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 28.50 172.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 194.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 218.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 246.10  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 265.60  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Sophia Wright (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695453(5)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 36.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 90.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 107.00  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 131.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 152.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 177.35  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 202.55  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 235.45  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 258.85  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Gabrielle Roberts-Smith (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695443(6)

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 55.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 87.30  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 29.25 116.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 135.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 152.05  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 167.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 184.55  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 203.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 222.55  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 242.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 15.20 258.05  Reverse Dive

Alexandra Thompson (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1742478(7)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 38.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 62.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 85.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 108.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 130.20  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 155.40  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 184.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 199.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 217.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 233.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 253.00  Forward Jump

Imogen Waller (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1743226(8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 32.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 53.50  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 72.00  Back Fall Straight

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 102.60  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 128.40  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 157.10  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 182.45  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 200.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 218.45  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 234.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 252.95  Forward Jump

Millie Bailey (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1714940(9)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 53.40  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 78.60  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 109.15  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 127.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 146.15  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 163.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 181.15  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 200.15  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 220.65  Backward Jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 239.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 2.5 1.0     7.5 11.25 250.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Annie Maxwell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1642035(10)

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 69.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 88.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 105.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 124.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 151.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 175.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 193.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 223.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 250.30  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Rosie Gregory (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695450(11)

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 46.80  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 72.70  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 98.05  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 115.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 134.55  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 149.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 166.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 182.55  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 200.55  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 220.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 246.45  Back Dive

Alice Liu (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1743227(12)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 33.00  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 55.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 74.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 95.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 116.60  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 148.10  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 170.85  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 189.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 208.35  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 225.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 246.35  Forward Jump

Rose Kerrigan-Hird (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1606932(13)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 49.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 66.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 84.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 106.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 131.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 156.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 180.05  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 199.85  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 225.05  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 244.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group D Female

Jessica Kirilova (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695466(14)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 45.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 68.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 92.85  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.85  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 133.85  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 149.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 169.35  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 187.85  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 206.85  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 230.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 1.0 1.5 0.5     3.0 4.80 235.45  Back Dive

Amelia Farrar (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1695463(15)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 34.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5     10.5 15.75 71.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 92.25  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 112.65  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 144.85  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 168.90  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 184.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 202.40  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 216.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 233.90  Forward Jump

Emily Bell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1664648(16)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 34.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 67.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 87.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 100.50  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 116.50 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 139.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 160.75  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 179.35  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 205.95  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 230.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Lola Thomas (2014) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1764712(17)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 53.50  Back Fall Straight

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 74.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 97.70  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 118.70  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 141.10  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 160.60  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 176.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 194.60  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 209.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 225.10  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group D Female

Eleanor Cokell (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1695376(18)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 37.20  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 63.80  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 85.90  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 104.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 124.40  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 137.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 156.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 172.90  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 188.90  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 17.50 206.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0     6.5 9.75 216.15  Back Dive

Beatrice Traviss-Turner (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) (withdrew) #1728436(19)

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

101A 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Group C Female

Antonella Sadiq (2011) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club (guest) #1496489(1)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.00  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 87.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 132.00  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 163.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 194.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 219.85  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 246.25  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 272.85  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 297.55  Crouched Back Tuck Roll

Hazel Stockton (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1512146(2)

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 43.50  Backward Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 85.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 105.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 125.50  Backward Jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 156.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 188.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 213.30  Forward Fall Straight

11C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 31.20 244.50  Forward Tuck to Pike Roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 269.00  Back Fall Straight

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 295.00  Crouched Back Tuck Roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Skills Group C Female

Daisy Lightfoot (2011) -- City of Leeds Diving Club (guest) #1524769(3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 35.50  Backward Jump

